INVITING TENDER 

Tender Notice No 9721MS2003E, DT: 10.07.2020. 

Name of work 
“Repairing bogie bricks and front door insulation of 

10T Furnace.” 

Type of tender Open tender. 

Contract Period  15 days 

Earnest Money Deposit  (EMD) Amount Rs.1,200/- (One Thousand Two Hundred )   

Last date & Time for Receipt of the Tender 27.07.2020 at 14:00 hrs. 

Date of Technical bid Opening 27.07. 2020 at 14:30 hrs onwards. 

(Please obtain updated information from the website about the latest applicable dates & other 
changes if any in the tender contents)

[...]

BHEL under this or other contracts entered into with the Contractor. It may be noted that in no case the 

Security Deposit shall be refunded/released prior to passing of final bill. 

42. EMD Clause 

Earnest Money Deposit: 

1) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs.1,200/- (Rupees One  thousand Two Hundred only) in the form 

of Demand Draft (DD) drawn from any nationalized bank, in favor of “BHEL, Ranipet” payable at 

SBI, Mukundarayapuram Branch (Code 7013) / Pay online 

(https://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm) and to be encloses in separate cover with